
1 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 6 68.75 29.15 40.10 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.30 2.600 0 0 1 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.72 X 0.00 5.72-1 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 0 1 1 1 1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.18 2.271 1 0 1 1 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1 1 1

28.29 29.15

Skating Skills 2.00 4.054.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.804.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.904.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.104.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.204.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

40.10

転倒:  -0.50

2 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 63.73 27.13 37.10 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.60-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.600 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CSp2 1.80 0.30 2.100 0 0 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 0 1 1 0 1

6 2F+1Lo<+2S < 3.96 X -0.30 3.66-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.98 X -0.78 1.20-2 -3 -3 -2 -1 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.04 2.540 0 -1 1 1 -1 0

27.27 27.13

Skating Skills 2.00 3.853.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.452.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.703.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.803.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.753.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

37.10

転倒:  -0.50
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3 ﾛﾋﾞﾝｿﾝ 輝  維

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 3 56.52 20.32 36.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F+2T<<+2Lo< << 3.60 -0.84 2.76-3 -1 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.20 2.500 0 1 1 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.48 1.020 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.70 3.001 1 2 2 1 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.301 2 2 2 1 1 1

8 2A<<+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.56 1.09-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 0 1 1 0 1 1

20.90 20.32

Skating Skills 2.00 3.653.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.403.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.553.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.703.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.803.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

36.20

4 城  戸  優  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 5 52.29 19.89 33.90 1.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 0 1 1 1 1

7 2F!+2A<<+SEQ ! 2.64 X -0.66 1.98-2 -2 -1 -1 -3 -3 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.40 2.401 0 0 1 1 1 1

23.35 19.89

Skating Skills 2.00 3.653.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.252.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.302.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.502.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

33.90

転倒:  -1.50
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5 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 2 46.35 16.35 30.50 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 1A+2T< < 2.00 -0.16 1.84-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 1 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 2F< < 1.40 -0.66 0.74-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.08-2 0 -2 0 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2S+1Lo+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.40 2.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2F< < 1.54 X -0.30 1.24-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0 0 0

19.29 16.35

Skating Skills 2.00 3.153.00 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.802.25 2.75 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.002.50 3.00 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.102.25 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.202.75 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

30.50

転倒:  -0.50

6 髙  木  航  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 1 27.98 7.68 22.30 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 1A+1Lo+2S 2.90 -0.04 2.860 0 0 0 -2 -1 0

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.90 0.53-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1F 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.90 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11.62 7.68

Skating Skills 2.00 2.651.75 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.001.00 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.101.25 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.251.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.151.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

22.30

転倒:  -2.00
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